nextlink

NETWORKING

GCAB-042

SFP bi-di 1.25g 1550t, 40 km, SC, Nextlink 1 hilo, marca Nextlink

Caracteristicas del producto:

Model
Form Type
Wavelength
Interface
Cable Type
TX Power

Commercial Temperature Range

B GIGANET

COMMUNICATIONS

3CP-613L1SD-LX

SFP

1310nm

LC duplex

SMF

-5~0dBm

0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Vendor Name

Max Data Rate

Max Cable Distance
Optical Components
DOM Support
Receiver Sensitivity

Protocols

3C-LINK
2.488Gbps
15km

DFB 1310nm
Yes

<-18dBm

MSA Compliant




